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WE 12Â° VALPOLICELLA (0404032A)
PESCANTINA - 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Torneo WE 12Â° VALPOLICELLA 0404032A

Luogo PESCANTINA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 12-11-2004 - 14-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 26

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 3N Adami Igor               ITA VEN VR 1559 0 0 1980 M 114033

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA VEN VR 1765 0 0 1945 M 100523

18 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA VEN VR 1766 0 0 1980 M 114856

8 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1523 0 0 1959 M 104913

14 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1676 0 0 1990 F 109141

17 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA VEN PD 1886 0 0 1984 M 114725

7 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1697 0 0 1971 M 104230

23 3N Jirillo Antonio          ITA VEN VR 1580 0 0 1952 M 120892

9 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA VEN VR 1697 0 0 1952 M 104917

4 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1853 0 0 1954 M 101549

25 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA VEN VR 1730 0 0 1957 M 122301

26 1N Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 0 0 1970 M 123992

3 3N Martinelli Franco        ITA VEN VR 1580 0 0 1956 M 101544

5 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1715 0 0 1963 M 101560

2 NC Mossini Massimo          ITA VEN VR 1449 0 0 1974 M 100935

10 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA VEN VR 1775 0 0 1948 M 104920

22 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1706 0 0 1962 M 118245

12 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1942 0 0 1974 M 105416

11 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA VEN VR 1694 0 0 1936 M 104921

13 2N Scagliarini Gennaro      ITA VEN VR 1658 0 0 1948 M 107699

24 NC Tegani Andrea            ITA VEN VR 1440 0 0 1975 M 122300

20 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA VEN VR 1512 0 0 1950 M 115416

21 NC Tiozzo Marco             ITA VEN VR 1440 0 0 1972 M 117296

6 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1864 0 0 1940 M 103140

15 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA VEN VR 1823 0 0 1956 M 111614

19 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA VEN VR 1527 0 0 1964 M 115414
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 3N Adami Igor               ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1980 M 114033

1 1N Antolini Aldo            ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1945 M 100523

18 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1980 M 114856

8 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 104913

14 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 F 109141

17 1N Garonzi Martino          ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1984 M 114725

7 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 104230

23 3N Jirillo Antonio          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1952 M 120892

9 2N Macalello Angelo         ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M 104917

4 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 101549

25 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 122301

3 3N Martinelli Franco        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 101544

5 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 101560

2 NC Mossini Massimo          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 100935

10 1N Negro Raffaele           ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 104920

22 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 118245

12 1N Paler Adrian             ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1974 M 105416

11 2N Piccoli Giorgio          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1936 M 104921

13 2N Scagliarini Gennaro      ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 107699

24 NC Tegani Andrea            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1975 M 122300

20 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1950 M 115416

21 NC Tiozzo Marco             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 117296

6 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1864 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1940 M 103140

15 1N Zancanaro Giampietro     ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1956 M 111614

19 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 115414
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